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PUNJAB INSTI'TUTE OF MT]DICAL SCIENCES

GARHA ROAD..IALANDHAR
MBBS 9'h Sem. (BATCH 2015)

Attendance Sheet for month of July 2019

Department of Medicine.
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Held Att. Held (M) Att. Hbh(EI{ Att.Rcll. \o Students \ame

Aarzoo 11 8

11 9Abhishek
11 9Aishwarva
11 104 Alisha Cupta

l Apoon'a Shanna 11 9

1.1 10Arshiya Dayal

Arushi Dharran 11 8

10ri Avlce n Kaur

Avneet Kaur 1,L 11I
11r0 Baneet Chadha

Dhameet Kaur 11 9

Ekamjot Kaur 11 1,1. I

ll
ll

11I3 Irra

11 2l{ Gagrnpreet Saini

Garima 11 11t5

Gitanjali 11 11t6
11 9t'/ Gunjan Kochhar

Gursirnran Cheema 11 77i8
11 10l9 Harman Rai

l0 Harmanpreet Kaur 10

11 9ll Harpreet Kaur
11 9)) Harsimranj it Kaur

Jasleen Kaur I
24 Ishita gupta Kaushal 11 3

l5 Jasleen Kaur 11 10

Kanika Koh li I1 el26

Krishma Bansal 11 10I

11 10:8 Krit ika

)9 Kumari Punarn L1 I I

t0 rr-
I

lLata Devi

Manisha Ilr i0ll
0Manjinder Kaur ! rr32

Manmeet Kaur { rrt3
3.1 Manminder Kaur I11, 9

11 10i1J Mansi Agganval

_.i6

l7
1 lMeenal Go al 10

10Mehrk Chouhan

l8 1i 10Mehar Daug

11 10Mrinalini Kumar39

11 e! I-10 Muskan Kataria
1iN-avpreet Kaur 11

11 i1 I
I1) Nazrz Walia

11 1CNar'jot Kiran
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l5

60

-l.t Navpreet Kaur 11 11

Neha 11 10

+6 N itika ),L 9

47 Paearl Sharma Valirniki 11 11

Palakpreet Kaur 11 10.18

19 Panrl 1L 9

50 Prabhjyot Kaur Ralmil u 11

5l Privanka Seth 1t 10

52 Raaghvi Kohli 11 10

Radhika Singla 11 10

5,1 Rakshanda 11 10

55 Sagal Pannu 1,1 10

Shivangi 11 1156

-57 Sandeep Kaur Dhillon 11 10

11)8 Shikha Walia 11

Shivangi Gupta 11 9-59

11Shirani 1,1

6i Shruti 11 10

SHIVANI KAMBOJ 116l
Sinrarjeet Kaur 11 9

Simran Kaur 11 1061

65 Sonakshi 11 8

Simran Kaur 1,1, 10

67 Srishti Kanda 11 9

11 1068 Sukhmandeep Kaur

69 Sukhmani Randhawa 11 10

11Sunidhi 11

't1 Surbhi Charvla 11 11
"72 Surbhi Carg 11 11

11t3 Swati Khanna 11

7,\ Vani Chau la 11 9

11t5 Vishally Thapa 10

16 Vanie Gulati 11 10

11 1017 Aarush Kumar
78 Abhinash Singh 11 11

79 Abhishek Aggarwal 11 10

1180 Abhishek Sharrna 11

8l Aditya 11 9

11 1082 Ajay Deep Syal

83 Akash Sidana 1,L 9

11 q84 Amit Kumar
85 Anmol Shanna 11 lro
86 Arshdeep Singh 11 ! s

87 Amit Kumar lrrlrol
88 Arshdeep 11 11

Binny Garg 11 1089

9t) Chandan Goyal 11 10

Divyansh Singla 11 119l
9: Ekanrjit Singh Bal I rr 11

sj Gaurav Chopra iulro
94 Cunjan Bindlish i ri
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Gurbir Singh 11 10

Gurkirpal Singh 11 10

95

96

97 Gurleen Singh 11 9

Gurpreet Singh 11 119it

99 Harkanwar Kashab 10

100 Harkirat Singh 11 9

1,Lt0l Himanshu Giya

t02 Harmanbir Singh Kalsi 11 10

t03 Ilarmandeep Singh 11 10

Himanshu Attri 11 10I 0.1

Ikshvaku Care 11 9

106 lshaan Shrivastar a 11 8

107 Jaskaran Singh 11 11

11 11108 Jaspreet Singh Dardi
l0q Karamjit Singh Jalota 11 11

I r0 Karanpreet Singh T1- 10

Karunesh Garg 11ltl
il2 K ishan Rai 11 11

Mandeep Singh 11 18 14 18 74I t3

Mukul Garg 11 1 18 t4 18 1,4ll.1
ll5 Navdeep Singh Bhatti 11 8 18 16 18 16

6 Navjiwan Singh Bhandal 11 9 18 16 18 16

l17 Parav Sangar 11 9 18 L7 18 1,7

11 7 18 17 18118 Parteek Singla 17

9 Pawandeep Singh 11 10 18 1,7 18 1,7

11 10 18 77120 Pivush Vasudeva L7

Prashant Saini 11 9 18 1,7 1,7llt
122 Raghav Sharma 11 11 18 18 18

Raiat Dee;r 10 18123 17 18 77

ll+ Raghav Mittal 11 10 18 t7 18 L7

I25 Rajat [.oach tL 10 16 18 16

126 Raiit 11 18 1 18 1

t27 Rakesh Koul 11 9 18 16

t28 Ramandeep Singh TL 11 18 1,7 18

129 Raveesh Mehta 1,1 I 18 15 18 15

1J0 Ricky Sagar 11 0 18 1 18 1

lJl Rizul 11 0 18 2 18 2

Rohit Kumar 9 18 L7 18

I JJ Rupinder 1,1, 18 77 18 1,7

I .1,1 Sahil 11 18 18 18

135 Sagar Joshi 11 10 18 15 18 15

]]6 Sahil Cupta 11 9 18 15 -Ld 15
131 Shivam Marria 11 9 18 18 15
li8 Sahil Vaid 11 11 18 15 18 15
l]9 Shubham Minal 11 9 18 16 18 16
I .10 Sahil Walia 11 10 16 18 16
lir Ta.ipal Singh Dhillon 11 18 18
1t2 Taranjit Singh Nahar 8 ,a 18 16
t4i Tin ish Miltal 11 11 18 1,7 18 l7
I ,+.1 Vaibhav Rampal 11 18 -16 16 18
I .15 Varurr [Jansal 11 8 18 L7 18 1,7

1.16 V i.jay Kumar 8 16 18 16
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141 Vipul Chhabra 11 10 18 18

I .18 Yadwinder Singh t\ L7 18 18 18

149 Yuvraj Singh Bhatti 1,1, 0 18 6 18 6

t 50 Sheenam Garg 77 15 15

ll 17 18 1,7

11 18 18 18 18

153 Anugrah.,oshi 1,1, 11 t7 1,7

1,54 Deepa li 11 18 16

t55 Gamanjot 10 15 18 15

156 Gunjeet Kaur 1,1, 11 18 16

11 11 15 18

158 Jeevan 1,1, 11 18 77 18 t7
I59 Lovepreet 11 1.1, 18 17 18 1,7

11 10 15 18

1,1 0 18 2 18 2

i62 Priya Sahni 11

16i Rajan lL 9 18 1,4 18 1,4

1-64 Sapna Jaggi 11 10 18 16 18 16

165 Simran preet Singh 11 1L 18 18 18 18

166 Sukhdeep Kaur 11 8 18 15 18 15

167 varsh u n Ana nd I 11I 8 18 L4 18 1,4

18

Pro & Head
Dept of l\/edicine

18 18

11 18

l5l lYash ish S 11 18

1.52 lAashita L1,

18 18

11 18 16

11 18

18 16

I 5 7 lHimanshu 15

160 lNaman Sidhu 18 15

l6l lNavreet Kaur

10 18 1,7 t7



PUNJAB TNSTITI.]TE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

GARHA ROAD. JALANDHAR \

(BATCH 2016)

Attendance Sheet for month of July 2019 U
Department of Medicine.

Theorv Practical
Roll. No. Students \ame Held Held Att. \

Aakash Arora 8 7 18l 1,7

2 Aastha Goval 8 7 18 17

Abha Gupta 8 7 18 16

.+ Abhinav Gupta 8 6 18 1,4

5 Adheesh Sindhwani 8 18 1,7

6 Adiwa Takiar 8 6 18

Akriti Arora 8 7 18 1,7

8 Akshita Bhalla 5 18

9 Amandeep 8 8 18 1,4

Amandeep S ingh 8IO 4 18

tl Amarjot Singh 8 4 18 9

l2 Amit Mehra 8 5 18 1,4

t) Arnita 8 6 18 1t)

t4 Anchal Singla 8 7 18 15

t5 Ankush Monga 8 5 18 13

Anshuman 8 3 18 3t6
t7 Anupreel Kaur 8 8 18 18

8 8 1818 Anusha Aggarwal

Anu,arjit Singh 8 6 18 10t9
8 8 18 77l0 Arpanbir Kaur

Arshdeep Saggi 8 6 18 1,42l
8 4 18 7Arshdeep Singh

18 77Astha Sharma 8 723

18 6Avi Jindal 8 41'

8 18 11Ayushi Dogral5
8 2 18 2Ayushi Coyal26

4 18 11821 Bhashit Kandwal
128 4 18Bhurvan Vats

18 148 6Chirag Bansal29
7 188Damandeep Kaurl0

18 l458Damini Nagpal3l
18 28 2Diksha Muu'al32
18 128 7Disha Gars

12 188Dishant Saggu
187Dixita Budhira.ia35
188 5Ekamdeep Chouhan36

1218
I

48Eva Kalra31
188 5Gagan Narang_.i 8

18 1.38Gauradavdeep Singh
L2I

I
8 5Gitika Atrri40

1878Curjinder S ingh,+l

F'os Irnd lRlq36 s,s/ I ?
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42 Gurlee n Kaur 8 7 18 13

+J Gurman 8 5 18 13

4,1 Gurpiar Singh 8 7 1,4

45 Gurwinder Singh 8 4 18 5

8 6 18 14

47 Harmeet Kaur 8 7

48 Harpreet Kaur 8 8

19 Harsimran Kaur 8 7

50 Harsimran Kaur 8 7

5I Harsinrran Kaur Manocha 8 8

52 Himalaya Aggarwal 8 1

53 Himanshu Goyal 8 6

54 Hirnrnat Coval 8 5

8 7

8 4

57 Jahnvi Arora 8 8

58 Jannat Khanna 8 3

59 Jaspreet Kaur S ingh 8 6

60 Jayant Goyal 8 4

6l Jivansh i 8

8

bi Kamna Sharma 8 6

6.+ Kaynat 8 7

65 Krishmveer Singh 8

66 Krrtika 8 7

61 Lakshav Jain 8 7

68 Lakshav Sharma 8 6

69 Lar ania Garg 8 1

5

11 Maninder Singh 8 6

7) Manpreet Bhakhri 8

Manpreet Singh 8 214

75 Mavank 8 8

76 Minakshi Jindal 8 8

Namrata Singh 8 871

8 618 Nancy

l9 Navdeep Kaur 8 7

80 Navjot Singh 8 5

8 6

Nida Ilvas 8 78l
8 58i Ninit Miltal
8 7

8 785 Onkar Singh Dadwal

Paras Mittal 8 2lJ6

Paras Singia 8 787

Parul Sain i 8 788

1Pervez Kamal S idhu89

Pivush Bansal 8 690

9t Prachee 8 5

8 792 Pragya Sekhri
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lq

18

46 lHark irat Kaur

55 llshani Vasuder,a

56 llshanr

7

62 lKalash Kumar Kundal 1

7

10 lManik Kaushal 8

7

8 6

8l lNeharika

84 lN istra

8

Manpreet Kaur



9l l'rince Larlupia 8 3

94 Priva 8

95 Priya Cupta 7

96 Priyanka Paul 8 7

8 7

98 Rahul Vig 8 5

9q Ra jat Kumar 8 5

100 Ranjana Kumari 8 6

l0t Ridhi Awasthi 8 7

I02 6

l0l Ridhinra Padda 8 5

l0+ Rishav Nanda 8 5

105 Riya 8 6

106 Sagarpreet Singh 8 1

107 Sahil Arora 4

108 SahilJain 8 6

109 Sameer Sachdeva 8 7

I l0 Samrat Singh 8 8

1tl Sanchit Gupta 8 5

lt2 Sanchita 8 3

ttt Sangeeta Jasmine 8

I14 Saurav 8 2

l15 Sehajpreet Kaur 8 6

8 4

il7 Shellv Saini 8 7

l]8 Shikhar Mahajan 8

ll9 Shivani Goval 8 8

r20 Shivarika 8 6

l2t Shreiya 8 6

122 Shubham M ittal 8 7

t2i Simrau gill 8 6

8 8

8 7

126 Simran Singla 8 7

1)1 Simranj it Kaur 8 7

S imranpreet Kaur 8 7ll8
129 Snehpreet 8 7

8 6130 Sonali Gupta

8 4l3t Sparsh Bansal

Sukhbir Singh 8lll
l3l Sukhrreen Kaur

8 1I i,1 Sukhwinder Singh
7Sumeet Kour135

8 4

8 8Supriya Bansal137

8 6Surbhili8
8 5ll9 Sushant Kumar Bains

781.10

8 8Urmanpreet Kaurlll
8I .12 Vaishali

7Vanshika Chopra 8

IIIIIIIIIIIITIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIrIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIITIIIIIIII
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I

8

8

97 lPuneet Mani

8

I l6 lShakuntala Devi

3

124 lSimran Kaur

125 lSimran Puri

4

8 8

8

136 lsunil Kumar

lfumanna

8

143

Ridhima Aggarwal
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t44 Varun Sharma 8 6

I .15 Vikas Kumar 8 7

146 V in shu 8 8

V ishavieet Singht47
5t48 Vivek Harshvardhan

t49 Yashasvee Bhan 8 7

r50 Yashu Bhudi 8 6

r5l Aashima Kapoor 8 4

t5l Gagan Singla 8 4

8Gagandeep Singh 8

Geetanili Chopra 8 7154

155 Himanshu Jindal 8 6

156 Jasleen Kaur 8

157 Jroti 8 1

N ikita Goyal 8 6158

159 Rahul Bansal 7

160 Retika Pandit 8 6

8l6l Sherya

162 Shubham Kashyap 8 5

Vipin Saarsar 8 3

I 6.1 Akshit Mangal 8 5

t65 Amandeep 8 7

I66 Anmol Sharda 8 5

China 8 4

I68 Dhara Gupta 8 4

l6q [)iksha Pander 8 5

170 Gurgopal Singh 8 3

l7t Gursimrat Singh 8 5

Harmanjot Singh 8 4

Kamini Rajl7i 8 7

Mehak Sagarr74 8 5

175 Minal Dhawan 8 5

t16 Rajbir Singh 8 6

177 Sameeksha Loonia 6

t78 Sargam Bansal 8 5

l7s Sheenam Gupta 5

t80 Shubham Salwan 8 5

t8l Shrveta Sandhu 8 3

t82 Vagisha Garg 6

t{ti V ishal 8 4

l4 Gaganpreet Kaur (Old) 8

31 l/anisha (Old) 8 6

12 Ajaypa | (old) 6

149 Yuvraj (Old) 8 6
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Prof. & Head

Dept of Medicine

8 8

8

l5l

5

t63

161

t72

8

8

8

6
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LiN.IAB INSTITTITE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
(;ARHA ROAD, .IALANDHAR

(BATCH 2017) 4'r Semestert,!t
ttendance Sheet fbr month olJul 2019

5 De artment of Medicine.
Ybx z Theory Practical

HeldStqO".'it. xr*" Att. Held Att

1 AAMNA 6 4 l1 13

AASHNA GUPTA 6 4 ll2 8

ABHA 6 5 17 16

4 ADITI MITTAL 6 6 71 16

5 AKAN KSHA MAHA]AN 6 3 17 8

6 AKSH RARA 6 3 1,1 7

AMAN VE ER 6 5 17 16

8 AMANDEEP KUMAR 6 6 77 1.6

AMISHA GUPTA 6 6 71

10 AMRINDER SING H BRAR 6 0 11 0

ANAMIKA BANSAt 611 6 71 15

12 ANANDITA 6 6 77 L4

ANJALI13 6 5 1.7

l4 ANSH U KAPOOR 6 6 17

15 ANSH U SHARMA 6 3 17 8

16 ANSH UL BHANDARI 6 4 1,7 13

71 ANURAG GUPTA 6 4 1,1 11

ARSH DEE P KAU R 6 418 1'I 8

19 ARSH DEEP SINGH 6 71

ARUSHI BATRA 6 5 l720 10

2l ARUSHISINGTA 5 77 16

22 ASHOK KUMAR 4 17 1

23 AWAR KUMAR 6 5 11

BHAVNA PREET 6 5 1124 1

25 BHAVNEET KAUR 5 11

26 BHAWANA 5 17 11

BIKRAMJIT SINGH PANDORI 6 5 1,127 9

28 DAYANIHAA 4 7

DEVANSHU GOYAL 4 9

DH RUV GUPTA 6 5 ),130 16

DIKSHA 6 5 1231

DIKSHA SAINI 6 77 16

DIYA ]AND 6 3 1,7 1333

34 DOLLY DHAMIJA 6 2

35 GAGAN DEEP SINGH 6 2 i7
36 GAGAN DEEP SINGH 6 1.7 13

0 17 337 GARV GARG 6

6GEETANSHU GARG

I

3

1

9 14

l4

1/

6 1.4

6

6

1,7

6 1.1

6

6 71

29 6 1,7

11

32 6

77 8

9

5

2
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6 4GUN]AN HANDA

6 340 GURSHAN SINGH

7

6 3HARIN DE R DEEP SINGH42

6 443

HARPREET KAUR 644

3645

6 446

6 641 HEENA SINGLA

HIMANSHU GARG 248

6 349 HON EY SINGLA

IPSH ITA RAJU 350

6 4ISHA51

6 552

6 453 JASLEEN KAUR

6 454 JASPREET (AUR

6 355

6 256 JOBAN JOSH SINGH

KAEIR BANsAL 557

6 558

6 559 KANWARDEEP SINGH

6 560

KASHIKA RANI 661

6 6KESHAV GARG

63 6 5

KRITIKA MITTAT 6 564

6 465

66 KUNAV PAL GOYAL 6 5

67 KUSHAL SINGLA 6 2

68 MAMTA SHARMA 6 4

MANMEET WALIA69 6 3

MANWINDER SINGH 6 410

71, MANYA GU PIA 6 2

72 6 5

MEHAK ISLASH 673 6

74 6 2

75 1

76 MUSKAN NARANG 6 6

7l 5

78 NAAZ KU KRE]A 6 6

79 6 6

6 680

81 NIDHI 6

NIRMAUIT KAUR 6 682

6 183

I
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II

III
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II

I

I
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39

41. lcuRsxreru xeun 6

lHanruoon

5

lHnnenr rr srrucH

luansHa cuern

6

6

lrsnarvr

lascnerr KAUR BHAIA

6

lxaLll wnua

lxaneru

6

62

lxrnlr weRnlrct-t

lxuvrruorn strucu

lvrvnrux covnl

lv eulxorte srrucH eRaR

lvuxur- oHrrvnru 6

luusreru srrucHal 6

lruancrs

Iwrua enrrus

6

lurrrsH ruunn g



584 PANKIL GUPTA 6

6 2PARTH EAGAII

PARVIN DER SINGH 6 286

6 387 PRATYUSH SACHDEVA

6 288 PRINCESSJEET KAUR

89 6 6

90 6

91 RAHUL AHUJA 6 6

6 692 RAHUL GARG

6 093

6 494

95 RISHABH PU RI 6

96 4

RITANE MANGOCH 6 6

98 RITIKA GARG 6 3

RIYA 6 699

100 RIYA DHILLON 6

RIYA PAWAR 6 6101

702 ROBIN PREET SING H 6

103 6 6

ROOPAN]OT KAUR 6 6104

SACH IN KAMBOJ 6 6105

106 SAHIL HUSSAIN 6 5

6 6701

108 SAKSHAM AR-]U N ATWAL 6

109 6 5

110 SAKSHI BANSAL 6 6

SATONI AGGARWAT111 6 6

SAMRIDHI 6 3t12

113 SANCHIT CH HABRA 6 5

1!4 SANJANA 6 6

SAPAN PREET KAUR115 6 1

116 SEWAPREET SINGH GILL 6 4

11,7 SHER SING H 3

118 SHILPA 6

SHIVAM GOEL 6119 3

720 SHIVANGI VERMA 4

727 6 6

722 SHREYA VASHI5T 6 5

SHUBHAM GILHOTRA 6 61,23

124

SOURAV KUMAR 6 6125

126 SRISHTI ARORA 6 5

SUCHITA 6127

6 6128 SUGANDH

II
II

II

II
II

II
II

I

IIIII

85

lnaourxl sorrrr

laacuav nrucunarua 5

lRarveen xnuaor

lnnsHr srrrn

6

lnrsnev srruclr 6

97

6

6

lRoor orre xaun

lseHrr snanva

).

lsaxsnr

6

6

6

lsu rvnarrr

lsor,ir rurru 6 6

5



129 lsurnr.roa BHARDWAJ 6 6

130 lsu xHarvrn xnun 6 3

131 lsurnau runeont 6 3

132 lsu ruarrur euera 6 5

133 lsunrxnn 6 5

734 lsvrur arrnr 6 5

135 [rnrtalrurun sxlnrr/le 6 5

136 frarusnr vrsnr 6 4

137 lraruvrrn rnun 6 6

138 frnr\rvr srxxn 5

139 franarurrrr xnun 1

140 lrerenr srrucH 6 6

747 lvarur.rr 6 5

142 lvronu anonn 6 5

143 lvrras 6 4

1,44 lvrr'rrr xuvan 6

lvresn 6 5

746 lvrnarr swanooe MADAHAR 6

lvrsurv eovar 6 4

148 lvnrruon srr'ic La 6 6

1,49 lvnsHrxn 6 6

150 lvuc enrrr uun nurrarur 6 5

Prof. & Head

Dept of Medicine

6

6

2

147

\y.aft.cr"/



Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences Garha Road, Jalandhar. Batch
2015 Attendance Sheet month of JULY 2019

Department of Psychiatry
Ref. No. PIMS/Psy/19/

Heid Held

Aaizoo

Ab,lishek
2 ;Drvrcl

66.6;
66.67

33-33

66.67 *Drvrcl
65.67 *Dlv/cl

1C0.00

100.0c

i00.00
66.67 *Dlv/cl

3 Aishwarya 3

Alasha Gupta 3

5 Apoorva Sharma 3
6 Ar!hiya Dayal 3

hi Dhawan
t) een Kaur

eet Kaur

1l
1l :rn(.! t !:a .lr
12 t Kaur 3 I roo.oo I pass *Drv10r
13 Era 3 3 't00.00 *Dtv,al

33.33

100.cc *DlV/01

#Dlv/cr

Gaganpreet Saini 1

15 Ga'ima 1

16 Gitanjali I 3

1i J an i(ochhar

13 ursimran Cheema

3 3

,1

19 lHarmarr Rai 3 56.67

2a Hlrmaopreet Kaur 56.67

100.00 SDIV'O:

66.67 *Dlv/0!

2..

.:2

Haipre:t (aur

Ha!"simranjit Nau. 3

aileen Kaur22

?. S,1 1a (aushal

2a a5leen (aur
2

2e l(anrka Koh:i 1

27 l(rirhma Barsa!
(r i:ika

Kumari Punam

3 *DlVra:

2a 2

2a

3C Lata Devi I
31 tra n I sh

32 Manjinder Kaur

Manmeet Kaur

3 1

'J1 franminder Kaur

ManslAggarwal

Meenal Goyal
I

35 3

37 ehak chouhan

€har : a

L ?14fl44:
41 avpreet ur

aviot Kiran 3

3

42

42

aa

Navpreet K3ur

e*L) 8 l*"rt

*\
.o\..t

st7)

'l{,ePSYCHIATRY /,,.:'-
o

#ctv/01

*DIV/o! Fail *DlV,C:

#Dtvrct

*)tv/01 #otv/0:

f,Dlv/01

*otv/0: ;ail tDtv.cr
#clv10r #DlVrCl

+)tv/01 tDtv !:
/9!- i Pass *Dtv,al

iDtv/0! Fail

tDlv/01
*Jlv/0:
fDtv/0: l'DlVr0:
#Dtvtol Feil fDtv:

#Dlvr0ll

*otv/01l#Dtv/01

*Dtv/0r .l
+Dtvlcl

#Dtv/01 F.il *Dtv/ct

*Dlv/0:

*olv/0!

66-67 *3tv/0r #Drvi 0i

66.67 *Dtvol fDtv cr

65 67 fltv,0l oas6 ,*DlVr0l

fDtvtor aril #Dtv,ci

orvor I

66.67 Fail l+Drv/o|

1C0.00 #Dtv/0r 0l

100.00 #)tv/01 fDtvic:

l.t0 .01

Pasr #DlV/o:

*Dtv101

*.)tv/0r *Dtv 0l

Fail *Drv,0l

+Drv.t:
?ass *OlV/0!

!DlV,0l

#Drv10:

0.3c #oNmt

#Dtvro!

fD!y/9!
#Dlvroi

'100.00

'r-0-0.9_0_

100,00 *0lv,ct

56.67 *Dtv/0I

1C0.LC *DIV/!l

i )0.1l, *ltv r0, fDlv :l
1r0.c0

l
)!.!!

100.00 tJlv/0!

lS!y/o! I _
#DUm! |

!ry
#3lv

,o!

4l
i00.co

e6.61 *,DlV C,

Lot ,

N eha _L- ,l:.! : ii)tv/0r fDlv !

Date.

I

lr

1 5q.qz

2

1

2

1

3

Ea eet Chadha
3

3

100,9q

2

3

1

3

3

o

3

I

3

Mrinal:ni Kumar

Naaz Walia :l

:\

ff*\blrr lr,, (_6

--:--

Y

-.1

l
I

+Jlv10!

-tD!_v./_0_r_ _;

JDlyl0l t

J



Nitika 66.67

'! 00.00

65.67

100.00

100.00 fDtv/01

66.67
#Dtv/01
#Dtv/01

66.67 #Dtv/0!
56.67 #Dtvro!

100.00
*Dlv/01r00.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00 #otv/0!
100.c0 #Dlv/01

iDtv,0l100.c0
tStv/01
fDtvlol100.00

fDlv/01

100.00

100.00 *Dtv/01

100.00 *Dtv/0r
f,Dlv/01100.00

,00.00 #Dtvro!
100.00

100.00

{DlY&t_ ,

*Dtv/or

33.33

100.00

66.57
66.67

66.57

100.00

100.00 *Dtv/01

100.00 #Dtv/01

#Dtv/01100.00

€6.67

100.c0

*Dtv,0r

f,Dtv/01

100.00 *Dtv/01

'100.00

100.c0
#Dtv/01
fDlv/01
fclv,0l100.00

100.00
tDtvlol
tDtvi0l

100.00 trDlv/01

100.00 #Dtv/01

sDlV/0!100.00

100.00 fDtv/0!

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

*Dtv/01

*otv/01

66.67 fotv/01

#otv10l

100.00

33.33

0.00

#Dlv/01

#Dtv/01

fDtv/01

*Dtv/0r

#ctv/0!

*Dtv/0!

/01

fDlv/01

*otvi0l

#Dlv/01

;Dtv/0t

#clv/01

*Dlvlo:
fStvr0t

f,Dtv/01

Fail #Drv/0!

#otv/01

Fait *otv/01

tDtv/01

fDtv/ct
*Dtv.,cl

Fail *Dtv/0!

Fail #Dtv/o!
*Dtv/0!
#Drv/0:
+Dtvlcl
tDlV,Cl

#Dtvrcl

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/01

#otv.cl
#otvi cl
#orv/01
#Dtvrci

*otv/0t
*Dtv/o!
*Dtv/01

*Dlv/01

*Dtv/0J
*Dlv/01
*Drv/01

PasQ *Drv/01

lDtv/0!

#Dtv/01

tDtvt0l
#Dtvt!l

Fail *Dtv/0l
*Drv/0r

#Dtv/ct

Fail fotvl0l
*Dtv,c!

mlv/c!
*Drvi 01

Fail *Drv'c:

;DlV/01

fDtvr0r

*Drv/0!
#Dtv/cl
#Dtv/01

*otv/cl
*otv10l

*Dtv10l

*otv/cl
*Dtv/01

*Dtvi 0l

#Dtv cl

*Dlvr01

*Dtvr0r

*DM0l

#0tv/01

#Drvi0l

*Dtvr0:
;Dtvlct

tDtv/o!

Fail *Dtv/01

46 3

Pearl Sharma Valimiki i

4E Palakpreet Kaur 3 2
49 Parul 3 I

Prabhjyot Kaur Ralmil 3

51 Priyanka Seth 3

52 Raaghvi Kohli 3

53 Radhika Singla 3
Ral(shanda 3
Sagal Pannu 3 3

5a Shivangi 3

57 Sandeep Kaur Dhillon 3 3

Shikha Walia 3 U

Shivanti Gupta
6C shivani { 3

€1 3

€i SHiVANI KAMBO,I I
3

€3 Simarieet Xaur
€t Sirnran Kau. 3 3
65 Sonaksh: 3

6a timran Kaur 3

67 Srishti Kanda 3

e3 Sukhmandeep Kaur 3

6g Sukhmani Randhawa 3

7C Sunidhi 3

71 Surbhi ahawla 3
7? Surbhi Garg 3
7a Swati Khanna 3

Vanichawla i

75 Vishally Thapa I 3
Vanie Gulati

77 Aarush Kumar 3

375 Abninash Singh
79 Abhishek Aggarwal 3 I

83 Abhishek Sharma 3

8T Aditya
82 Ajay Oeep Syal I 3

Akash Sidana 3

38t Amit Kumar

ea Anmol Sharma 3

86 Arshdeep Singh I 3 i
87 Amit Kumar

I88 Arshdeep
89 Binny Garg

Chandan Goyal 39C

91 Divyansh Singla
E2 Ekamiit Singh Bal 3

63 Gaurav Chopra 3

39L Gunian Bindlish

95 Gurbir singh 3

96 GurkirpalSingh

curleen Sinth 397

3 IGurpreet singh

399 Harkanwar Kashab
Harkirat singh100

3101 Himanshu Giya

102 Harmanbir Singh Kalsi

103 Harmandeep Singh
3Himanshu Attri1(]{

3105 lkshvaku Garg

3lshaan Shrivastava106

IIIIIIIIII
E

fotvi0l

lD!Y/!l 1

lolvQr_
#Dlvro! I

3

)

3

Shruti

2

3

3

1

)

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

1

3

.l

100.00

1qqq9

tDlv/gr

100.0q

#Dtv/o!

55.67

*Dtv/0!

0.09- JDIV/OI

'r0o.90-

l q!.00



101 askaran Singh

103 .laspr€et Singh Dardi 3

109 l(aramjit Singh Jalota 3 2

110 Karanpreet Singh 3 3

11',t l(arunesh Garg 3 3

3 3'1"2

113

l(ishan Ra;

Mandeep singh 3 1

Mukul Garg1"4 3 3

1'li 5

116

Navdeep Singh Bhatti
NJviiwan sinCh Ehanciai 1

3117 Parav Sangar

3 3

119 Pawan,ieep SinSh
Parteek Singla

3 2

120 Piyush vasudeva
121 Prashant saini 3 1

122 Raghav Sharma 3 3

Rajat Deeo 3 3

124 Raghav Mittal 3 3

125 3 2

126 3 I
'127

Rajat Loach

Rakesh (oul
Raiit

3 3

124 RamanCeep Singh 3

129 Raveesh Mehta 3

130 Ricky sagar 3

131 Rizrl 3 0

'132 3 2

133 3 3

134

Rohit Kumar

Rupinder

sahil 1

Sagar Joshi 3

2136 SahilG.rpta

3 2tShivam lvlarria

3 3

137

SahilVaid

3 1'139 Shubham Mittal

3 3140 SahilWalia

TeipalSingh Dhillon 21a1

3 2142 Taraniit Singh Nahar

3
i

3Tinish iittal

3 3Vaibhav Rampal144

143

3 2Varun Bansal145

3 3116 viiay l(umar

3 2VipulChhabra147

33Yadwinder Singh

3 0Yuvraj Singh Bhatti

3

IYashish Singh

3hite

1Brah Joshi

Deepal;

3

33tl
manjot Kau.

eet Kaur
3

I

1

3

3Lovepreet Rattu
3 2Naman Sandhu

f.i8

119

i50 Sheenam Ga

151

156

imanshu Gautam

154

159

160

eevan l(umar 19q00
66.67

56.67 rDlv/o1

+

Fail

100.00 *Dlv/0!

!q._6L

66.67

lDlYpl
*Dtv/o!

10!.gq
100.00

Fail *DlV/01

fDtv/01

tDlvo! Pa!6 1#Drv/0!

,Dlvr0!

Pa3s J#DN/o!

100.00 *Dtv/0: Pas6 *DlV/01

*Dlvi0l
33.33 *Dtv,'c:
E6.67 *DIVTOI Fail *OMo:

100.00 fD!-v.&l

fotvo!

103.9_0_
66.57 _

65.67

rDtv/or l

#Dtv/o!

SD|V/O!

*Dtvro!

_iD.!v/9r

*otv/o!
{Dlvm!

100.00

100.00

100.00

Fail fDtvtc!

Fail *OIV/OI

100.00 #Dtv/01

*9tv/01 *Dtvr0l

*Dlv/01 Pas6 SDIV/oI

*otv/o!

0.00 *Dtv,0l Fail *Dlvr0l

66.67

lD!y,!l
fDtv/0!

#Dlv/o!

#otv/o!

*Dlv/0! Fail #DlV/01

*Dtvr0t

Fail *OIV/OI

Pasc #DlV/o!

Pas. lDlV/O!

Pass #DMol
fDtv/o1

Fail #DlvrCl

*Dtv/o1

*Drvral

Fail *DlV/Cl

Fail l#OU/01

Pas6 rDN/o!

99.-33

66.67

ID!y4l
#Dtvro!

Fail tDtvlc:

Fail

rotv/0t *Dlvtcl

#Dtv/01 Fail iDtv,0r

_tDlyo!
fotv,0!

1q9q0

66.67

100.00

66.67 Fail il0lv/01

100.00 *Dtv/o! Fail *Dtvic!

*Dlv/01 *otv/o!

iolv/o!
*Dtvlo!

1q0.99

66.67 rDtv/01 Farl *DlvrCl

1q9.0L

0.00

100.00

66.67

3!.93

!!!y4!_
*DIVrOl

!qy,0!
fDtvro! Fail #DlV/01

100.00 #Dtv/01 #Dtv/o!

,Dtvio! Fail *OlV

#Dtv/01 Fall #Dlvlo:

ff,tv10l

Fail

to!

-
10!49,

100.00 #Dlvm!

*Dtv,0!

P_4i9 *s!v4 t
lDtv/orl

*,*il
_ !e:!.

Pari
*Dry/ql

t9!y,94
tDtv/or

p."" l*otvror

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/ot

*Dtv/ot

*Dlv/01Fail

*DlV,0l

#orv/01

fDlv/o1

Pas5 *DMol

#Dtvlcl

!!!yq!

't00,00

q!.57

1!9.S,0_ -

56.67

0.000

56.67

66,67

100.00

#olv/0!

66.67

!Dlyq!.
I

152

153

1U

157

{Dlyq!
#Dtv/o!

!rDtv/or
!Dly4l
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Associate Professor & Head
Department of Psychiatry

161 lNrvre.t l(eur sidhu 0.00 #Dtv/0r Fail *Dtv/o!

162 lPriya Sahni #Dtv/0! Fail filtv/0!
1e3 R.irn 66.67 fDtv/01 #orv/01

i64 bapna Jaggi #Dtv/01 #Drv/01

t6s JSImran Preet Singh ,Dtv/0: #Drvi c:

166 ]sukhdeep (aur 66.67 #Dtv/01 #Dtvr0l

167 Varshun Anand #otv/ot Fail *Dtv/o1

F.il
F.il

f;.i'i.-

Sareen

J

3 1

1

1

3 2

3 1



E= \f-J tr1 {r zr 
.

rf g/r-" t1

RPR

5t1>

c(

eltln

fa

100.00

0.00 #Dtvr0r

100.00 #DlVi 0,

100.00 #DLYi 0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/0!

#Dtvro!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/o:

#Div/0:

#Dlv/0!

#DIV/O:

100.00 #Dtv/0!
100.00 #DIV/OI

1C0.03 #Dtvi0:
0"oo 

'-
#Dtvi0,

100.00 #Dlv/01

0.00
0.00 #DlVi 0r

100.0c #Dtv/0:

c.00 #Dtv.'0:

0.00 #DIV, O:

*IDIVIO:

#Dtv/0:

#Dtv/0:

c.00 #Dtv/0:

#Dlvr0r
-.l

c.c0
G.C0

0.00 #DlV/01

fDtv/or
0.00 #DlV,0l

_ _ 0.00

0.00

#Dtvi0l

100.00

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/o!

0.c0 trDtvl0:
100.00 tqlv/o: l

#Dtv/o!100.00

r 00.00 #Dtvi0l
0.00 ,rDtv/0!

0.00 *rDtyl0!
0.00 #Dlv/0r

100.00 #Dtv/0r

c.00 ,rDtvi 0!
0.00 #DlV/01

0.00 #Dlvi0l

100.00 #Dtvi0:

0.t0 ,IDI/,0,

L c.00

100.0C #Dtv,0.

G.00 #Dlv/0:
r

'r 00.00

l.rDtvr0r +L.. tL

+tilv/bi

D

#DIV,O,

R.t ro. PrLgP.yropDn 9l

PSYCHIATRY

HE li Att. Held Att.l Theorv % Practical %frheory Practical
Roli No.

1 Aakash Arora 1 Pass #Dtv/Lr l

Aastha Goyal 1 Pass2

Abhe Gupta I ,| Pass #Dtv/0!

4 Abhinav Gupta 0 Fail rDtv/0!
Adheesh Sindhwani 1 '1 Pass #Div'/0r

I 1 Passc Arjiwa Takiar

Akriti Arora
1 Pass1

Akshita Bhalla 0 Fail #oivl0l
Amanoaep Pass fD.V/C l

10 Amandeep Singh c Fail #otv/0!
Amariot Siigh U 1- *Div tL:

Pass +t /rArnit Mehta I

I

13 Amita 0 Far!
,. 0

I +L /tFa')lAn.halsinglai4
15 Ankush Monta 0 Fa il #DrlilC:

0 Fal #Dlv/0.Anshu,na

Anupreet Kaur Pass #Dl!//0:a7
,'8 Arusha Aggerwal i) Fr::
i9 Anwarjit Singh 0 Fail

0 Fa:l #Dtvr0i'rO Arpanbir Kaur

21 Arshdeep saggi 1 0 Faii #Di'v/0 i

Arshdeep singh 0 Fail #DIV/O I

t Fail #otv/0!23 Astha sharma

21 AviJindal ,| 0 F3 il *Dlvr0i
25 Ayushi Dogra . 0 F? il +c'vi 0'

AyushiGoyal 0

27 ghashi. Kandwal 1
,| Pass #Dtvro!

0 Fai!?8 thuwan Vats

#Dtv/c:29 Chira8 Bansal Pass
Damandeep Kaur 1 1 Pass #Dtv/0!30

Pass #Dlv/0!31 Daminii{atpal 1

< 1 F a!l #D!V/0132 Ciksha Muwal

33 Disha Garg 1 i) Fail fD:V/0,
Faii #Dt'v lA:34 Dish.ht SaSEu at

Pass #DrV/0:0ixita Budhiraja

Ekamdeep Chouhan 0 Fa;l #DIV'Oi36
'l 0 ail37 Eva Xalra

Feil #DIV/O:3g Gagan Narant 1 0

1 Pass #Div/c,39 Gauravdeep Singh

#tJ:v/c1,.40 Gi:ika Anrl 1.

Gu.jinder Singh
Ic41

P!.,ssaLrlee.l Xiur 1

1 il ,Drv/0!Faii43 GLrmai

44 Gurpiar Singh

Gurwir,aer S:n8h I':i, #DrV/c Ic45

0.00

0.00

c.00 #DlVr0:
--l

i:ass +D t,,'/0:

.84aa -

)

I,

I

t o:oo

100.00

4Dlyql
I

I

I

Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, Jalandhar.
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46 Harkirat Xaur 1 1

47 Harmeet (aut
1 1

{{t Harpreet Kaur 1 1

49 Harsimran Xaur 1 0

50 Harsimran Xaur I 1

51 Harsimran Kaur 1 1

Hiftalaya Agtarwal I 0

53 Himanshu Goyal 1 0

54 Himmat Goyal
1 0

s5 1 1

56 lshant 1 0

57 lahovi Arora

58 lannat Khanna 1 0
laspreet Kaur Singh

60 layant Goyal 1

5'l Jivanshi ,'
1

a2 Kalash Kumar I

63 Xamna Sharma 1

e4
Xaynat

0

65
xrishmveer singh

1 0
I ,|

67 Lakihay lain 1 1

68 Lakihay Sharma I I
69 lavania Garg I
70 Manik Kaushal 0
71 Ma.|inder Singh 1

72 Manpreet Bhakhri 1 1

73 Manpreet Kaur 1 1

74 Manpreet singh 0
I

76 M;nakshiJindai 1 0

77 Namrata singh a 1

78 Nancy 1

79 iiavdeep Kaur , 1 I

80 Naviot Sireh J
Neharika 0

a2 Nida llyas 1

83 Nimit Mittal 0

84 Nisha 0

85 Onkar singh oadwal 1

Paras Ilriftal 1 0
Paras Sintla i c

Pa.ul Saini 1

tervez l(amalSidhu 1 0
Piyush Bansal 1

Prachee 0

Pratya Sekhri 0

Prinae (arlupia I 1

Priya 1 0
Priya Gupta

96 Priyanka Paul

Puneer Mani
1

98 RahulVig 0

99 Rajat (umar I
100 Ranjana l(umari (

#Dtv/01

100.00
100.00

0.00 #Dtv/0i

#Dtv/0!

0.00

0.00 #D

!o9 qq
100.00

#Dtvi0!

Pass #Dtv/o!

Pass #Dtv/0!
Pass #Drvro!

Fail #Drv/0!

Pass +D:V/0 r

Pass fDrv/o!

Fail #D'V/0r

Fail

Fail #Div/01

Pass #Dlv/0!
Fail *DlV/C I

Pass fDiV/Cl

Fail #D:V/C:

Fail #Dlv/0t

Pass #Dtv/0i
Pass #Dtv/0i
Fa:i #Dl'vrc i

Pass *Dlv/01

F,

Fail #Oi 1lLI

Pass fDrv/01
Pass #OiV,/0 |

Pass #Drv/0!

Faii
Fail #orv/0!

Pass {Div/0:
Pass #Dtv/01

Pass #Drv/0!

Fail #D!V/01

Pass

Fail #Dtv/0!
Pass #Dtv/01

Fass #D:V/C.

Pass #DiV/Ci
Fail *Drv/01

Fail #Dtv/0!
Pass #Drv/01

Fail #DIV/OI

Fail #Drv/0!
Fail #Dtv/oi
Fait | #Drv/o!
Fail #Div/0 i

Pass #Dtv/o1
Fail #Dlv/0!

Pass
Fail #Dlv/o!

Fail #DIV/OI

Pass #Dtv/01

Fail
Pass #L,VID:

Pass #Dlv/01

Pass #DIV/OI

Fail #Drv/o!
Pass #Dlv/0!
.Fail #DIV/OI

+t. ll

lvi 0

0.00 _.
100.00

{plvlo!
*Dlv/o!

0.00 #Dtv10l

plYlq
#Dtv/0!0.00

0.00 #Dtvi0t

100.00 f Dlv/01

40
r00.00

tDlY/q:
#Dtv/0!

100.00 #Dtv/0:

c.00

0.00
r00.00

4D.lv/q!

#Dlv/o!

r00.00
r00.00

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!
100.00 #DlV/0r
100.00 #DlV/01

0.c0 #Dtvl0l
0.00 #Dtvl0i

0.00 #Dtvi0:
100.0c #Dtv/01

0.00 #Dtv/o!
100.00 #Dtv/01

0.00 #Dtv/0i
100.00 fDlv/01
0.00 #Dtv/0!

100.00

I 1_9S!q
| 0.00

4Dly/q!
#Dtv/o!
*otvlot

0.00__
0.00 #Dtv/0r
0.00 ,.rDI/ 0

0.00 #Dtvl0i
100.00 #Dlvi 0l

0.00 #Dtv/0r
100.00 #DIV/OI

0.00 #Dtv/0!

0.00 #Dtv/01
100.00 #Dtv/0!

0.00
100.00 #DIV/0!

100.00 #Dtv/0i

100,00

tDlYloi

#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/o!0.00

#Dtvtol100.0c

#Dlv/0!

#Drv/0i

c

1

66 lxritita

7S lMayank

1

1

1

,|

1

t ,1

1

86
a7

88
89

90
9l

lgz
f e3-l
lsal
lesI

1., I

1S940

4qy/o!
#Dtv/o!

#Dlv/0!

109.q0

t

100.00 #olv/o!

#Dtv/o!

#Drv/0!



Ridhi Awasthi I 0.00

100.00

Fail #Dtv/0,
Ridhirha AgSarwal

1 Pass #Dtv/0!
Ridhima Padda 1 0 F3i: #Dlv/0i
Rishav Nanda 1 100.00

0.00

Pass #Div/c i

Riya 0 Fail #Drv/0!
Sagarpreet Singh I i 0.00

0.00

100.00
100.00

Fail
0

108 Sahil Jain 1 Pass #Dtv/o!
109 Sameer Saahdeva i 1 Pass #Drv/0!
110 Samrat Singh 1

I
I 1 Pass +D i\"40

1'11 sa6chit 6upta ,1
1 Pass iD rVi 0:

1',t2 sanchita I 0 Fa il #Drv/0!
113 SanBeeta lasmine 1 0 Fail #Dlv/0!
114 Saurav I 0.00

0.00
100.00

Fail #Drv/0r
115 Sehajpreet Kaur i, Fail #Drv/0t
116 Shakuntala Devi 1 1 Pass
117 Shelly saini : c Fail #Dlv/01

1't 8 Shikhar Mahajan 1 Fa il #Drv,0!

119 ShivaniGoyal
1 Pass *DwlA.

120 Shivarika Maini , c 0.00 Fail #otvrol
12',1 Shreiya a t ( I Fail #Dtv/0!
122 Shubham Mittal I I Pass #DrVi 0l
123 Simran Bill ! ( .Fail #Dtv/01

124 Simran Naur ( Fail #Dtv/01

125 Simran Puri I 1 Pass #Dtv/0t

126 Simran sintla I
c Fail #Dtv/01

127 limranjit Kaur I C Fail #Dtv/0r
128 Simranpreet Kaur I T c Fail #Dtv/0!
129 snehpreet I 1 100.00

0.00
Pass #Drv/0!

130 Sonali Gupta { Fail #Drv/0!
Sparsh Bansal 0 0.00 Fail #Dtv/0!
Sukhbir Singh I

c Fail #DIV/OI
't 33 Sukhmeen Ka!r 1 Pass #DIV/OI
134 Sukhwinder Singh 0 0.00 Fail #Dtv/0!
135 Sumeet (our I 100.00 Pass #Dlv/0!
136 SunilKumar 0 0.00

0.00

Fa il #Drv/0!

137 5upria Bansal 0 Fail #Dlv/0!
Surihi I 1 100.00

1C0.00

Pass #Dlv/0!
Sushant xumar I 1 Pass fDlv/0!

'100.00

100.00

100.00

100.0c
100.00
100.00

Pass #Dlv/0!
141 Urmanpreet l(aur I 1 Pass #D,V/0r

1 Pass #Dlv/0!
143 Pass #DM0!
144 Varun Sharma 1 Pass #Dtvro!
145 vikas Kumar 1 Pass #Dlvro!
146 Vin5hu 100.0c Pass *Dtv/o!
147 0 0.00 Fail #otv/o!
148 0.00

100.00

0.00

Fail #Dtvro!
149 Yashasvee Bhan 1 Pass *DtVt0i

150
I

0 Fail #Dlvro!

151 Aashima Kapoor c 0.00 #Dtv/0! Fail #Dtvro!

152 0.00 tQry/q!'.
#Dtv/o!

Fa i:

Pass

*DIV/OI

#Drv/o!153 Gagandeep S!ngh 100.00

154

155
156

Geetanjllchopra 0.00

0.00

#Dtv/0! ,l Fail

Fail

#Dtvr0!

#Div/0!Himanshu lindal
1

l 0.00 #Dtv/0! Fail #Drv/0!

T

#Dtv/0r

#Dtv/0r
0.00 #Dtv/01

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/0!
#Dlv/01

#Dlv/01

#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0r

100.00 ,Dtv/0!
100.00 #Dtv/0r

#Dtv/0r

,Dtv/0!

4qY/q!
tqlv/o!
#Dtvi0i

0.00 #Dlv/0r

0.00 #Dlv/01

100.00 #Dlv/01

#Dtv/01

0.00

100.00
0.00 #Dtvi 0:

0.00 #Dtvi 0l

100.0c #Dtv/0i

0.00 #Dlv/0:
0.00 #Dtv/0t

0.00 fDtv/0!
#Dtv/o!
Iotvlor

!lD!y/,o,!-
#Dtv/o!c.00

100.0c *DM0!
#Dtv.,0!
tDtv/0!
#Dtvi 0l

#Dtv/0!

4qry/gl
#Dtv/0
#DlV/01

#Dtv/0:

#otv/0!
#q!v/0!
#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0r
EDlvt0r

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/01

0.00

0.00

L

#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0!

t-

I

#Dtv/0!

0

1

1

1 #Dtv/0!
Fail #Dtv/0!

1

1

#orvi 0r

lJ

I

1

1

1

'I

I
,|

1

I

1

I

1

1

).

., #Dtv/o!
1 l

t tOZ f"t'it r."-

f14ol"*"*
l4--F"lthdi

[",'shtk ch"pra

lvlshavieet singh

lVivek Harshvardhan

lYashu 
Bhudi

Et"" s.cl"

E;r|""" K"*

101

102

138

139

t1'
lirz

I ros
f to-

103
r04

-l



157

158
iyoti #Dtv/01
Nikita Goyal

0.00
0.00 #Dtv/0r

Rahul Bansal 100.00 #Dtvi0t

Fail

Pass
Fail

#Dtv/01
#Dtv/01

159
160 Retika Pandit 0.00 #Dtv/0i Fail
't 6't 5herya 0.00 #Dtvi0! Fail

Shtrbham Kashyap162 0.00 #Dtv/0! Fail

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

153 Vlpin Saarsar #Dtv/0I Fail #Dtv/0i
Akrhit Mangal154
Amandeep 1C0.0c

166 AnmolSharda 0.00
167 0.00 Fail

Dhara Gupta 0.00 #DlVl0r .Fail

Diksha Pandey

168

169

170 GurgopalSinth 0.00

Gursimrat Sinth171 0.00 Fe ii #Drv/0!
172 Harmanjot Singh 0.00

Kamini Raj173
174 Mehak sa8ar

100.00
0.00

'175 Minal Dhawan 0.00
Rajbir Singh 100.00 #Dtv/0!176

177 Sameeksha Ioonia 0.00 #Dtv/0!
Pa:' #DlVl.!
Fail #Dlvro!

Sargam gansal 0.00

Sheenam Gupta 0.00

Shubham Saiwan 100.00 Pass

't18

179

180

Shweta Sandhu 0.00 #Dtv/0t Fail18'l
182 Vagisha Garg 0.00 #Dtvl0:

Fail183 Vishal 0.00
Old Batch 0.00 #Dtv/0! Fail
Gaganpieet Kaut 0.00 #Dlv/0! *Drv/0!
Manisha 0.00 #Dlv/0r

Fail
Fail #Drv/0!

14
3'l
149 Yuvrai 0.00 #Dtv/0:

Aiay Pal Fa i10.00
I

72

#Dlv/0r

#Dtvl0t Fail #otv/0!
#Dtv/0: Pass #OlV/01
#Dtv/0! Fa ii #Drv/01
#Dtv/0t #Dtv/0!

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/0r Fail

#Dtv/01

#Dtvi 0, Fa il *DiVi 0,

#DlV/0i Pass fDIVIOI
#Dtv/0: Fail #Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0r Faii #Drv/0!

Fail #Drv/o I

#Dtv10l Fail #Dtv/o I

#Dtvi 0r #Dtv/01

#Dtv/01
Fail #Dtvr0!

#Dtv/01 #orv/01
#Drv/01

#Dtv/0: #DJVi CI
i_.1

#Dtvro!

Dr- Himanshu

I
#Dlvro!

o.oo

t

t
t-Dlyio! _

#Dtv/0,

Fail #DlV/o!

l
Fail #Dlvrol

Associate Professor & Head
frepartment of Psychiatry

1

1

1

1

't i)

q
c

, q-9
0.0q

1

I

!

I

1

c

I
1

I

I

,1

Eht*



Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, Jalandhar.

Batch 2016
Attendance Sheet month of 1st- 31st July 2019

Department of Paediatrics

"No formating should be done only en

E 9\x

Ref. No. PIMS/Paed/OPDl19l?1 I

I
10

11

IJ

14

to

21

.)?

2rl

9t1L

,l4l'

No.Roll

4

2

3

f,

6

7

I

ifu't

PAEDIATRICS

Theory Pra.tica!

llela He!G A.tt.

Aa kash Arora

Aastha Goyal
J

Abha Gupta i
I

1l

Abhinav Gupta a z

j
Adneesh Sindhwani

I

Aditya Takiar

.{

I

Akriti Arora

Akshita Bhalla ,f
I

Amardeep i

Amancieep Srngh ?.

Anra-jor Singh

Arrrit Mehta I
i.

vt-
Amita

Anchal Singla

Ankush Monga

to [nnrnrman
a

17 lnnrpr""t 
rjut a ?

I
I

I

'I )
I

lo T*rh. Asc"*d

Anwa!'lit Singh .)
I

Arshdeep Saggi

Arshdeep S ngh

Astha Sharma

Av, linda,

25
yushi Dog:a

PlilS lledlrEl a ti''t '

Garta Hua'.,' "

I

1

a?

l

J

; lrrpanbirKaur
:..
i-

._..-.-.-'.

lt

I



PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held Atr. Held Att.

Roll No.

26
AyushiGoyal 2 0
Bhashit Kandwal ?

1

28
Bhuwan Vats

3 2

29
ChiraB Bansal e

30
Damandeep Kaur

J

31
Damini Nagpal 2 J

Diksha Muwal a 0

Disha Garg ? .1

34
Dishant Saggu x

1

35
Dixita Budh iraja

JO
Ekamdeep Chou han ?

37
Eva Kaira

1

38
Gagan Narang

Gauravdeep Singh
2

40
Gitika Attri ?

41
Gurjinder Singh

3

?42
Gurleen Kaur

I
a43

Gurman

44
Gurpiar Singh

1 0
Gurwinder Singh

.)46
Harkirat Kaur

JHarmeet Kaur

Harpreet Kaur ,r48

349
Ha rsim ran Kaur

J
Harsimran Kau r

50

cHarsimran Kaur Manocha
51

0
Himalaya Aggarwal

52

2
I

Himanshu Goyal

1
Himmat Goyal

2 Jlshani Vasudeva

II
I3lshant

56
I
I

I
?Jahnvi Arora

I Ilannat Khanna

Jaspreet Kaur Singh

IIIIIIIIIIIIITITII
IIIIIIIIII
IT

I
IIIIIIIIIII

IIIIIIIII
IIIIII

?:

PAEDIATRICS

Theory % Practical %

0.00

33.33

66.67

66.67

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

33.33

66.67

66.67

66.67

56.67

100.00

'r 00.00

66.67

66.67

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

33.33

100.00

33.33

100.00

66.67

100.00

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#btv/o!

#Dtv/01

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtvt0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#DlV/t,!

#Dlv/()!

Theory Practical

PAEDIATRICS

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

aail

Pass

Fail

Pass

#Drv/o!
.

fDrv/o! I

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0t

#Drv/01

#Dtv/0t :'l:l
#DIV/O! :

#Dlv,o! l

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/oi:

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/o! ,

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/ot :

#Drv/o!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Dtv/0! '

#Dlv/0!

#Drv/o! .

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/o! .

#Dl\r/ot i

#Dtv/o! i

#Drv/or I

2

5l

?

1

a

2

2

I

?

.,

57

59
i

I

I

I



PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held Att. Att.

Roll No.

60
Jayant Goval

!

61
Jivanshi

3

62
Kalash Kumar Kundal

Kamna Sharma
3

64
Kaynat

5

65
Krishmveer singh

66
Kritika

I

6t Lakshay Ja in
3 2

Lakshay Sharma
3 3

Lavania Garg
I

7A
Manik Kaushal ] 2

71
Manlnder Singh

Manpreet Bhakh ri
1

,t

eManpreet Kaur

Manpreet Singh
2

75
Maya nk

2

76
MinakshiJindal

e'7'' Na m rata Singh

Nancy
78

Navdeep Kaur
J70

2
Navjot Singh

80

J
Neharlka

81

3Nida llyas

2
I

Nimit Mittal
83

84
N isha

aOnkar Singh DadwalOE

'1
Paras Mittal

86

/.Paras Singla
87

2Parul Saini
88

, 0Pervez Kamal Sidhuao

! IPiyush Bansa I

90

tPrachee
91

)Pragya Sekhri

Prince KarluPiao1

IIIIrIIIrI
rr
rI
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
IT
IIIIIII

E

I

I

I

PAEDIATRICS

Theory % Practical %

100.00

100.00

0.00

66.67

100.00

66.67

100.00

66.67

100.00

JJ.JJ

66.67

66.67

JJ.JJ

100.00

66.67

66.67

100.00

100.00

66.67

100.00

66.67

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

66.67

66.67

0.00

^^ :-bb.b /

100.00

100,00

33.33

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

*otvtol

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!
I.
#Dlv/0!

{Et\v0!

#otv/0!

#Drv/0;

Theory P.actical

PAEDIATRICS

Result

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Faii

i: ail

Pass

Pass

Fail

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#Dlv/o1

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dru/o!

#Dw/0!

#Dru/o!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#Dlv/o!

#Drv/0r

#Dtv/o!

#Drv/o!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#Drv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0r

#brv/o!

#Dlv/ol

#DIV/O!

#Drv/0!

#Dlv/0r

#Dlv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dl./r0!

i?plV/01

,/lPl)f/0!

5
0

.

Held

J

3

?

e

68

bv

? 2

73 a

74 ?

3

3 J

J

2

82

2

,1

a

3

I
I

I

:

i
:

.

:,

'

,

I

!

:

'

:

,
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PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held Att. Held Att.

Roll No.

94
Priya

2
l

Priya Gupta l

96
Priya nka Paul

3 ?

97
Pu neet Manl

3
Rahu I Vig

3

99
Rajat Kumar 1 2

100
Ranjana Kumari

2

Ridhi Awasthi

102
Ridhima Aggarwal a

Ridhlma Padda
2

104
Rishav Nanda

'105 Riya i
i I

106
Saga rpreet Singh

0

107
Sahil Arora

2

108
Sahil Jain

I

109
Sameer Sachdeva

)

J110
Samrat Singh

1 1 1
Sanchit Gupta I

l

112
Sanchita I ,1

113
Sangeeta Jasmine

114
5a urav

l 0

115
Seha.ipreet Kaur

116
Shakuntala Devi

J117
Shelly Saini

Shikhar Mahajan

a t.Shivani Goyal

a120
Shivarika Maini

!

I IShreiya
121

1 3Shubham Mittal

?I
I

123
Simran gill

I 5Simran Kaur
I l.+

2Simran Puri

aSimran Singla

Simranjit Kaur
127

II
II
rIIIIIITI!

IIrIIIrI
IIrI
IIIIII
IIIIIIrII

PAEDIATRICS

Theory % Practical %

66.57

100.00

't00.00

66.67

100.00

65.67

66.67

100.00

100.00

66.67

66.67

66.67

0.00

66.67

66.67

100.00

100.00

100.00

33.33

100.00

0.00

100.00

66.67

100.00

33.33

100.00

100.00

100.00

100,00

100.ori

100.00

100.00

100.00

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/ot

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtvio!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

*otvrot

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0i

;','n!\ri0!

*otvror100.0

C

126

PAEDIATRICS'

Result

Theory Practical

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass'

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fass

Pass

Pass

#Drv/o!

#Drv/0r

#Drv/ot

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#DIV/O!

#Drv/0!

#Plv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Drv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/o1

#Dtv/0t

#Dtv/01

#DIV/O!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlvlo!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/o!i

#Drv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/o! '

#Drv/0!

#brv/o! '

#Dtv/0!
:

#Drv/o! t

#Div/o! r

'#Ut!//o! 
:

#Dlv/0

a

98

3

101 5

103 a

?

3

2

?

2

3

?

118 ?

119 I

t

n

lzz

a

n

I

I

I

:

ll

il

ll

I



PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held A,tt. Held Att.

Roll No.

128 Simran preet Kaur

129 Snehpreet ]

130
Sonali Gupta

131
Sparsh Bansa I !

132 Sukhbir Singh
1

133
Sukhmeen Kaur 2

i
I
I

ISukhwinder Singh
z

135
Sumeet Kou r

136
Sunil Kumar

tJ/ Supria Bansal
J

138
Su rbhi 1 24 14

139
Sushant Kumar Bains

24 16

140
Tamanna l 24 24

1 4 1
Urmanpreet Kaur l 24 24
Va ish 3li

J 24 24

143
Vanshika Chopra

2 24 24

144
Varun Sharma

1 24 14

145
Vikas Kumar e 24 24

I

I
3 24t40

Vinshu
24

147
Vishavjeet Singh ,{

J
I

24 16

148
Vivek Harshvardhan 4 24 10

J 24 18149
Yashasvee Bhan

I
Yashu Bhudi

I3 24 24

I I 24 '16Aashima Kapoor

Gagan Singla I 24 12

24 14cagandeep Singh

24 ?2Geetanjli Chopra

24Himanshu Jindal

24 '16Jasleen Ka ur

24 t8.Jyoti

24Nikita Goya I

24Rahul Ba nsal

24 20Retika Pandit

24Sherya

l
I I

24Shubham Kashyap

PAEDIATRICS

Result

Theory Practical

IT
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Fail

#DIV/O!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/oi

#DIVIOI

#Dlv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

'Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail 

_

Fail
Fail

Pass

iass

Fail

I IIIIIIIII I

134

150

151

152

153

154

155

tco

157

158

159

160

161 20

3
i1..,,,i

162

1"'.3
:|i,al \

I3
,l

3

3

5

?

2

3

142 ?

3

?

3
I

a

?

tv

lq-
16

1

I

I

1

1

1

I

il
ri

ll
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2
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?
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PAEDIATRICS

Result

Theory Practical

Fail

Fail
Pass

Pass
Fen
Fail
Fail
Pass

Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass

Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail

#Dtv/0!

Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass .
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

#Dtv/0!

Pass
'Fail

Fail
'Fail

PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held Att. Held Att.

Roll No.

Vipin Saarsar

2 24
Akshit Mangal 24

l

l

18

22

Amandeep

Anmol Sha rda 24

16

24
Ch lna i

24 20
Dhara Gupta 24 22
Diksha Pa ndey a,

Gu rgopal Singh 24
Gursimrat Singh 24 20
Harmaniot Singh 24 16
Kamini Raj 24
Mehak Sagar 24 20
Minal Dhawan 24 22

Rajbir Singh IZ
Sameeksha Loonia 24

24Sargam Bansal 20

Sheenam G upta 24 20

Shubham Salwa n lt
Shweta Sandhu 20

Vaglsha Garg 24 22

20Vishal

oid Batch

Gaganpreet Kaur

Manisha

24Yuvraj 16

24Ajay Pal 16
!

PAEDIATRICS

Theory % Practical %

33.33

33.33

100.00

100.00

66.67

33.33

66.67

100.00

33.33

100.00

100.00

100.00

66.67

100.00

100.00

100.00

66.67

100.00

100.00

66.67

#Dtv/0!
100.00

66.67

100.00

66.67

75.00

91.67

66.67

100.00

83.33

91.67

91.67

100.00

83.33

66.67
91.67

83.33

91.67

91.67

83.33

83.3 3

83.33

91.67

83.33

91.67

83.33

#Dtv/0!
91.67

75.00

66.67

66.67

163

164

165

tbb

167

168

169

171

tl
?4

22
172
173

175L

176

177

178

179

131

182

183

20

ll
18

14

31

149

of
s

the
q ature

^f 
Paarlia

q(i{$

170

174

180

1

I

i

3

J

J

) ,-

I
I JI

1A

24

24

I

.:'

3

3

3

l

I

3 24

24

24
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Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, Jalandhar.

Batch 2015
Attendance Sheet month of 1st- 31st July 2019

Department of Paediatrics

"No formating should be done only enter fieur7s.,'

Ref. No. PIMS/Paed/oPotlstllo o"t"...11.6/.1tt,

Roli No.

\rslY
a7

)

\

1vr

6u'

(y

)

1

c

4

f,

6

7

8

IU

11

12

IJ

to

18

21

t3

24

PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Hel,i Held Att.

Aarzoo 6 4

2 loun,rn"r 6 6

Aishwarya ( A

Alisha Gupta o 6

Apoorva Sharma

Arshiya Dayal 6 6

6

6Avleen Kaur

Avneet Kaur

Baneet Chadha

Dha rneet (aur ( 4

Ekamjot Kaur

t)

6
I

I 0lGaganpreet Saini

le ari.a o

Gitan.iali a

Gunjan Kochhar 6

Gr-.,rsimran Cheema 6

Harman Rai

Harrnan preet Kaur I I

Harpreet Kaur 4

Ha rsim ra njit Kaur 6 4

Jasleen Kaur

lshita gupta Ka ushal
!

I 5

Jasleei Kaur 625

,.J

I

I

li

I

lArushi Dhawan

I

lr,,
I

i4

15

17

19

i

I

I

4

E

6

(

6

c

t
5

5

,l It

x

t

I

itl



40

Theory Practical

Held Att. Held Att.

Roll No.

zh Ka nika Kohli b 6

1'' Krishma Bansal 6 6

28 K ritika 6 b

Kumari Punam o 6

30 Lata Devi { ) 3

JI Manisha 0

3t Manjinder Kaur 6
i

0

Manmeet Kau r
I

o

34 (Manminder Ka ur 4

35 Mansi Aggarwal 6

36 Meenal Goyal 6 6

37 Mehak Chouhan b o

38 Mehar Dang o

ao Mrinalini Kumar L

Muskan Kata ria I
6

41 Navpreet Kaur E

42 Naaz Walia

43 Navjot Kiran I )

M Navpreet Kaur

Neha

46 Nitika {

' 4

47 Pearl Sharma Valimiki I

I

o

48 Palakpreet Kaur

49 Parul 4

50 Prabhjyot Kaur Ralmil rl 5

51 Priyanka Seth
I

E

52 Raaghvi Koh li

53 Radhika Singla ( t

u Rakshanda o
I

ESagal Pannu

556 Shivangi

( i bSandeep Kaur Dhillon

Shikha Walia58

( 3
I
IShivangi Gupta

IIrIIIrIIIII

IIIrIIIIIIII
III

IIII
IIIIIIIIIIrrrIIII

I

I

59

.i

PAEDIATRICS

Theory 7o Practical %

PAEDIATRICS

Result

Theory Practical

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

s0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

66.67

100.00

100.00

83.33

83.33

100.00

100.00

83.33

66.67

83.33

100.00

100.00

66.67

100.00

83.33

66.67

83.33

83.33

100.00

83.33

100.00

83.33

83.33

100.00

100.00

83.33

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0r

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/01

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Dlv/01

fDrv/0i

#Dl/i0:

Pass

Pasi

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

PaSS

Pass

Pi': l;

Pass

i'ass

Pass

#Drvio!

., 
#Dtv/o!

.#Dlv/o!

#Drv/o!

#Dtv/01

#Drv/0!

I #Drv/o! .

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/o1

#Drv/o!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0! .

#Dtv/o!;

#Dlv/o! '

#Dtv/o!

#Drv,t0!

#Dtvl0!'

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#i)!\/,ci

ftiv/0!

tl:!Vllti
fl'rl\ti)l

(a:

PAEDIATRICS

29

6

5

5

4

o I 6

6

6

6

6 6

A

o

l

I

fl
I|

i

:

I

:



PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held Att. Held Att.

Roll No.

60 Shlvani
I

I
I

A

61 Shruti

62 SHIVANI KAMBOJ

Simarjeet Kaur 6 6

Simran Kaur 6
I

So n a kshi o
I

Simran Kaur I
i

Srishti Ka nda o E

Sukhmandeep Kaur 6 b

Sukhmani Randhawa 6 5

Sunidhi
I

i (

Surbhi Chawla 6 b

Surbhi Garg () I

Swati Khanna

74 Vani Chawla 5

Vishally Thapa
I

6

Vanie Gulati b

Aarush Kumar

Abhinash Singh

Abhishek Aggarwal o

Abhishek Sharma

Aditya E

Ajay Deep Syal E

Akash Sidana I

I 6

u Amit Kumar 6

AE Anmol Sharma
I

86 Arshdeep Singh 5

87 Amit Kumar E

oo Arshdeep

Binny Garg
I

Chandan Goyal

691 Divyansh Singla (

I92 Ekamjit Singh Bal

IGaurav Chopra 1.o2

IIIIrIIIIIIIIIIIII

E

E

E

IIr

IIITII

IIIIIIII
64

65

66

67

bts

69

72

73

75

;b

77

7e

81

PAEDIATRICS

Theory % Practical %

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

83.33

100.00

83.33

100.00

83.33

83.33

100.00

100.00

100.00

83.33

100.00

83.33

66.67

83.33

100.00

83.33

83.33

83;33

100.00

10 0.00

100.00

83.33

83.33

83.33

8 3.33

83.33

83.33

83.33

66.67

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!
l

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

{Drv/0!
#Drv/o!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#orv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dlv/0!

*otvrot

#Drv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0r

#Dtv/0'!

#DIVJU:

Theioiy Practical

PAEDIATRICS

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pqss

Pasi

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

PaSS

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pa s:i

F'ass

Pass

Pass

Fail

#Dw/o! i

#Drv/0!

#DMo! ,

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/o!

#Drv/0!

#DlVl0! ,

.l
#Dtv/0! '

#Dtvio! '

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlvt0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

rDtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/ot

#Drvi0!

#Dtv,o! :
i
i

{DlV/0! r

#Dtv/0r .

0

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#DIV/O!

#Dw/0!

#D]V

ll

A

6

6 6

63

6

6

b

o

b

f1

E.

6

b

o,1

6

6 R

89 E

90 E

I
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I
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103

111

PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held Att. Held Att.

Roll No.

Gunjan Bindlish 6

Gurbir Singh 6

96 Gurkirpal Singh 6 (

Gurleen Singh 4

98 Gurpreet Singh 6 6

99 Ha rka nwa r Kashab I 6

100 Ha rkirat Singh 5

Himanshu Giya 5 5

102 Harmanbir Singh Kalsi
i

tr

Harmandeep Singh

104 Himanshu Attri 6 E

105 lkshvaku Garg 4

106 lshaan Shrivastava ;

107 Jaskara n Singh 6

108 Jaspreet Singh Dardi ) o

109 Karamjit Singh ialota 6

110 Karan preet Singh 6

Karunesh Garg ( E

112 Kishan Rai 4

113 Mandeep Singh 4

114 Mukui Ga rg J

115 Navdeep Singh Bhatti I 4

116 . Navjiwan Singh Bhandal tr

117 Parav Sangar ( 5

118 Parteek Singla 4

119 Pawandeep Singh
I

4

120 Piyush Vasudeva t

121 Prasha nt Saini

1)) Raghav Sharma 6

tzJ Rajat Deep

Raghav Mittal I b

Rajat Loach )

126 Rajit
I

I

I

0

127 Ra kesh Koul

IIIIrIIIIIIIIIIIITIIII

E

I

IIII
Ir

IIIIIIIII

IIIIIInrIIIrI

PAEDIATRICS

Theory % Practical %

100.00

100.00

83.33

66.67

100.00

100.00

83.33

83.33

100.00

0.00

83.33

66.67

16.67

100.00

'100.00

100.00

66.67

OJ.J5

66.67

66.67

50.00

66.67

100.00

83.33

66.67

66.67

83.33

83.33

100.00

83.33
:'

100.00

66.67

0.00

66.67

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/01

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtvl0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#btv/0!

#Dtvio!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlvir)r

#Dtv/0!

Theory Practical

PAEDIATRICS

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pasi

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fdit

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Past

Siil

Faii

Fail

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Dlv/0t

#Drv/o! .

#Dlv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#prv/o! .

#Dtv/o!

#Drv/0r

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Drvro! :

#btv/orl

#Dtv/o!r

*blv/ol

#Dtv/ot'

#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dru/o! i

#Dlv/0!

#Drv/o! .

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/o! '

#Drv/0! '

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

/,bt\,/0!

#Dtv/0

#DIV/O

94

95 6

97

101

1

A

4

6

6

6

A

o

125 4
,

I

I

I

i1

l
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130

140

146

147

150 Sheenam Garg

151

152

t:lJ

154

155

13t)

157

158
160

160

to I

PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held Att. Held Att.

Roll No.

128 Ramandeep Singh 1 ) )

129 Raveesh Mehta I I

Ricky Sagar (

131 Rlzul I I

132 Rohit Kumar {

133 Rupinder {
i

I 6

134 Sa hi! o

135 Sagar Joshi { E

136 Sahii Gupta 4

137 Shivam Marria ( 4

I Ja' Sahil Vaid I 5

r20 Shubham M ittal t )

Sahil Walia

141 Tejpal Singh Dhillon I

142 Taranjit Singh Nahar I

143 Tinish Mittal I 6

144 Vaibhav Rampal t l 4

145 Varun Bansa I 4

Vijay Kumar I 4

Vipul Chhabra I t

148 Yadwinder Singh I 6

149 Yuvraj Singh Bhatti I 1

6
iYashish Singh I 6
IAashita

Anugrah Joshi I

Deepali

cGaman.iot Kaur

Gunjeet Kaur

IHimanshu Gautam I

Jeevan Kumar

Lovepreet Rattu I

Naman Sandhu I

Navreet Kaur Sidhu
I

Priya Sahni

PAEDIATRICS

Theory % Practical % Theory Practical

PAEDIATRICS

Result

III 100.00

66.67

0.00

0.00

83.33

100.00

10d,00,' :

83.33

66.67

66.67

83.33

66.67

100.00

66.67

50.00

100.00

66.67

66.67

66:67

83.33

100.00

16.67

100.00

100.00
100.00

100,00

100.00

66.67

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
'100.00

0.00

100.00

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/o!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/ol

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dlv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!

#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/01
#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0!
#Dlv/0!
#Dtv/0!
#Drv/0!
#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/o!
#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0:

#Dtri,r!

rII

Pass #DlV/o!

Fail #DlV/o!

Fail #DlV/01

Fail #DlV/o!

Pass #DlV/o!

Pass #DlV/o!

pass- : :l#oltot
Pass #DlV/o!.-'
Fail #DlV/o!

Fail #DlV/0!

Pass #DlV/o!

Fail #DlV/0!

Pass #DlV/o!

Fail #DlV/0!

Fail #DlV/o!

PaSS #DIV/O!

Fail #DlV/o!

Fail #DlV/o!

Fail #DlV/o!

Pass #DlVlO!

Pass #DlV/o!

Fail #DlV/o!

Pass #DlV/0!

Pass #DlV/0!
Pass #DlV/o!
Pass #DlV/o!
PaSS #DIV/O!

Fail #DlV/o!
Pass #DlV/o!

Pass #DlV/o!

Pass #DlV/o1

Pass #DlV/o!
Pass #DlV/o!

Friil dDl\4C!

Piiss #t,lv/0!

IIITIIIIIIIIrIrIII

I

I

E

IIr
E
I

I

I
tH0

toz t!t

0

0

6
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631

1 64

165

too

167

PAEDIATRICS

Theory Practical

Held Att. HelC Att.

Roll No.
Rajan

)

Sapna laggi A )

Simran Preet Singh 6 I

Sukhdeep Kaur o )

Varshun Anand 6 )

PAEDIAIRICS

Theory % Practical %

#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/o!

83.33

83.33

66.67

83.33

50.00

PAEDIATRICS

Result

Theory Practical

#Drv/0!

#Dtv/0!
#Dtv/0!

#Drv/0!
#Dlv/o! .

Pass
Pass

Fail

Pass
Fail
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f.l
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Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences

Date.29107119Ref. No. PrMS/suRYoeonw $ {l

,n"f
ilo

4').,11

t^,;\

ures.nterlig

*

Garha Road, Jalandh
MBBS (Batch-2017

Attendance Sheet for month of July 2019
& Clinical Classes

Department of Surgery

"No formating should be done only e

Surgery
PracticalTheory

Att. Att.Held

Ft:rtrll:t tudent Name

NAI
6 4HNA GUPTA2
6 68HAg
6 6DITI MITTAI-/.t

XANKSHA MAHAJAN6
5

H RARA6
6 5

AN VEER
7t

6 6

ANDEEP I(UMAR
E

6 4

6 3ISHA GUPTAg

6 0RINDTR SINGH BRARm
AMIKA BANSALm

6

NANDITAm
6 6

NJALITE
6 4

NSHU KAPOOR14
6 6

U SHARMAIE
6 2

UL BHANDARIIE
6 5

URAG GUPTAm
6 6

DEEP KAURtrt
6 4

SHDEEP SINGHIE
6 5

RUSHI BATRA
Etd

6 3

RUSHI SINGLAm
6

K KUMARm
6 3

,4 Jo-o* *u*o* 6 4

@EEEEEEEEEEEaEEEEEEEEEaE

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

Sheetl

66.67

Surgery

Theory % Practical %

83.33

83.33

100.00

66.67

83.33

100.00

66.67

100.00

33.33

83.33

100.00

66.67

50.00

50.00

Page 1

66.67
l

100 00 ,
100.00

83.33

50.00

0.00
.I

83.33
1-

100.00

,
'yf

5

6

6

Held



6 6HAVNA PREET,A

HAVNTIT KAURB 6 5

7A
6 5

IKRAM.,IT SINGH PANDORIm
4

AYANIHAAn 6 4

6 4EVANSHU GOYAI.m
HRUV GUPTAtn

6 5

IKSHAfl 6 5

KSHA SAINIm
6 6

AJANDB 6 5

Y DHAMIJA
EB

6 2

6ANDEEP SINGHFE
6 3

NDEEP SINGHFE
6 5

ARV GARGw
6 0

EETANSHU GARGm
6 3 18 I
6 2 '18 12UN]AN HANDA89

URSHAN SINGHto
6 2 18 11

URSHEEN KAUR
EA

6 2 18 7

6 4 18 IARINDER DETP SINGHM
6 6 18 13ARNOORm
6 18 14RPRTET I(AUR/.n

5

RPREET SIN6H[E
6 ,| 't8 10

6 18 12HA GUPTAm
6

EENA SINGLAt[l 6 6 't8 13

IMANSHU GARGm
6 4 18 7

ONEY SINGI.A[E
6 18 '12

PSHITA RAJ UK.l
6 4 '18 9

EN
6 6 18 '10

a SH AM 6 3 18 'tl

EB J,os,-rr* 
*ort 6 4 18 14

E7l J,lsonen xoun 6 4 1B 't1

EE l,nse*rr, *ou* ,"o,o 6 18 't0

OBAN IOSH SINGH56 t,
6 2 't8 12

57 l*o.,* 
ro*so, 6 14

58 l*ro,. *or,o 6 4 't8 12

dEEaEEEEEEEEEEEEEEaEaEEdEEEEEEEE

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

Sheetl

66.67

100.00

- 
83.33

83.33

66.67

83.33

83.33

100.00

83.33

50.00

83.33

9.00

, 
q0.00

33.33

44.44

66.67

l

- -- -1--

33.33 61 .11

33.33 38.89

66.67 44.44

100.00

83.33 77.78

55.56

100.00 66.67

100.00 72.22

q6.67

50.00

38.89

66.67
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6 4 9UMINDIR SINGH6E
6 13UNAV PAL GOYALt{d

USHAL SINGLAE7
6 4 18 12

6 ) '18 13A SHARMAr.{il

MEET WAI"IAm
6 4 18 1'l

ANWINDER SINGHm
6 3 18 10

ANYA GUPTA
?A

6 4 18 12

6 4 18 12AYANK GOYALm
EHAK ISLASH

EE]
6 5 '18

EHAKDEEP SINGH BRAR7A
6 3 '18 I
6 1 8UKUt DHIMANre
6 5USKAN NARANGzrd

4
m

6

AAZ KUKREJAta
6 6

AR6IS,E
6 4

6 6THA BAINSm
ID HI[[ 6 4

IRMAUIT KAURE2
6 5

ITISH KUMARtlF]
6 0

ANKIL GUPTAm
6 6

ARTH BAGATIFE
6 4

ARVINDTR SINGHm
6 4

RAWUSH SACHDEVAE7
6 6

RINCESSJEET KAUR 6 4

HIKA SONIm
6 6

HAV ANGURANAptil 6 5

m l*orr.' oruo 6 6

m foru.- eo*c 6 6

gE lrrurren ra,r,tao, 6 0

EEEEEEEEEEEdEaEEaEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

Sheetl

Page 3

0.00

50.00 66.

33.33 55.56

't 00.00

66.67 66.67

66.67 44.44

50.00

66.67 50.00

83.33 72.22

66.67 66.67

33.33 72.22

66.67 61.11

50.00 55.56

66.67 66.67

83.33

50.00 44.44
-+

16.67 44.44

83.33

66.67

100.00

66.67

100.00

bb.b /

83.33

0.00

100.00

66.67

66.67

66.67__-_]_+

1!0100 , _
83.33

100.00

94.4417

6 18

18

't8

huusxlr,r srr.roxlr.

66.67

66.67 66.67

83.33

L

1!o.Qo r

100.00



94 lrosr, ,,r,o
6

f,sroer ru*,

96 f,r*o, r,*c* 6 6

l",rarr ruar.rooc'r 5

f ,r,*o ooro 6 4
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6 6

Irvr orr,.ror.r 6 6

10'l f ,ro .o*o. 6 3

l.o.,"o*rer s,"c, 6 5

6
103 l*oororr, *o* 6

't04 lnooro"ror xoun 6 6

$oc*,* *orrrol 6 5

$or,r russo', 6

$or',. rrorro 6

$o*rro* oor* or*o. 6 2

109 fo*s*
6 5

1 '10 po*s* ao^sn,. 6 4

111 foro^'occo**o,-
6 3

112 fo,*'o*
6 3
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fooo"o*rr, *r* 6 4

116 p.*orrrrr r,*o, 0,.... 6 4

117 $rrn s,ruex 6 2

1't8 $r'.'ro
4

$r.,,vrrrr ooer 6 1

120 $xrvrr'rc, 
venron 6 4

f,,,*o, 6 4

HREYA VASHIST122 F
6 6

123 frrrro, c,.'ror*o 6 6

124 fo*,^o,*
6 6

OURAV KUMAR125 F
6 3

RISHTI ARORA126 F
6 6

$ucx,ro
6 5

128 $ruo"r,
6
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6
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'136 [ro*sr, ,'s*, 6 2
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Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, Jalandhar.

MBBS (Batch-2016)

Attendance Sheet for month of Julv 201;1 t
Theory & Clinical Classes ' ao,|flf t

Department of SLrr-gery

"No formating should be done only enter figures."

t 
f rl

Oa|e...27107119Ref. No. P|MS/SUatOeOrSr $55

Surgery

Practical

Held Att Att.

IrIt[ !l tudent Name
akash AroraI 9 7

astha Goyal
2

9

bha GuptaI 9 I
hinav Gupta

7:t
9 6

heesh sindhwani
E

9

itya Takiar
ti

I 7

ritiArora
v

6

shita thalla
E

andeep I
andeep singh

ttl
a rjot Singh

m
I 4

Mehta
m

I
mita

tE
q 6

n.hal5ingla
.A

9

nkush Monga
ffi

nthuman
IE

9 0

nupreet Kaur
m

9 I
usha Aggarwal

m
I 8

warjit Singh
m

I 6

Irpanbir Kaur
m

ffiEaEEEEEEEEEdEEE!IdEEE
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Sheet'1

Surgery

Theory 7"

_ 71.7e

88.89

88.89

- 6q.91
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66.57
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66.67

33.33

44.44

55.56

66.67

55.56

55.56

0.00
-l

--t--_]
88.89

88.89

66.67
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q 6

b

9 5

I
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9
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rshdeep Saggi
7\

9 6

rshdeep Singh
m 9 3

ha Sharma
?at

I 9

viJindal
zll 7

yushi DograB 9 6

yushi Goyal
?B

9 0

hashit Kandwal
m

9 6

FA
9 5

iraB Bansal
@

9 5

ndeep Kaur
FN

6

ini Nagpal
FN

9 9

ksha Muwal
M

sha GargB
o I

shant Saggu
FE

0

xita Budhiraja
EE

9 8

mdeep Chouhan
m

9 8

va Kalra
E7

9 7

agan Narang
TE

9 5

auravdeep Singh
Eg

9 8

ro
7

an
9 5

urleen Kaurn 9 8

urman
[Ft

9 6

urpiar Singh
7r.1

9 q

urwinder Singh
[B

arkirat (aur
m

7

oarmeet Kaur
zfl

I 24 2',1

arpreet Kaur
m 9 7 24 22

arsimran Kaurzta 9 7 24

m
o 9 24 22

arsimran Xaur Manocha
EN

9 9 24 24

malaya Aggarwal
Ffl

9 0 0

I 24 '17imanshu Goyal
FB

aaEaEEaEEEEEEEEEEEEEEdIilEEEaEEEEEE
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77.78
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100.00 100.00
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immat Goyalm 9 6 24 19

haniVasudeva
FB

6 24

hant
Etd

3 22

ahnviArora
E7

o 24

annat Khannatr
q 2 24 10

aspreet Kaur Singh
Efl

9 8 24

ayant Goyal
m 9 7 20

ivanshi
GII

I 9 24

alash Kumar (undal
rfl 0 24 0

mna Sharma
tsl

o 8 24

nat
M

o I 24 22

ri5hmveer Singh
EE

9 9 24 24

ritika
m

9 6 24 20

kshay.tain
67

9 7 24 22

kshay Sharma
m

9 9 24

vania Garg
6D

9 6 24

anik Xaushal
70

9 6 24

aninder SinSh
m

9 6 24 ,)
anpreet Bhakhri

m
9 5 't9

anPreet Kaur
re

9 7 24 ),

anpreet Singh
7A

9 I 24 21

ayank
[[I 9 8 24 22

inakshilindal
re

9 9 24 22

amrata SinSh
m

9 8

ancy
re

9 I 20

avdeep l(aur
re

9 9 24

a 24avjot Singh
m

7 ),

eharika[I
o q 23

ida llyas
@

9 7 23

8 24 21
m

tm it Mittal 9

9 7 24isha
[B

9 8 22nkar Singh Dadwal
EE

24 22o 6
m lParas 

Mittal
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ras Singla[ri 9 24

rulSaini
m 9 9 24 a1

rveu KamalSidhu
EP

9 0 24 U

iyush Bansal
m 9 8 24

rachee
m

9 24 21

agya Sekhri
@

9 8 24 22

ince Karlupia
m

9 3

E4
9 8

iya Gupta
E[i

q 8

iyanka Paul q 8

neet Mani
m

9 6

hulViB
m

I 7

at Kumar
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9 8

njana Kumari
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hav Nanda 9 7
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m 9 7

hreiya
aa 9 7

hubham Mittaltm 9 7

imran tillna
imran Kaur

DL:I
9 9

imran Puri
12[l

9 7

imran Singlaw 9 I
imranjit Xaurtm 9 I
mranpreet Kaurm 8

nehpreet
IEF]

9 I
li Guptam 9 I

parsh Eansalm 9 4

khbir singh
GN

9 6

khmepn Kaurm 9

khwinder SinBh
ffin

I 0

meet Kour
IFE

9 4

unil (umar
IE 9 9

pria Bansalffi 9 I
rbhiIE 9 4

shant Kumar Bains
tf,E

7

mannam 9 8

rmanpreet xaur
wn

9 9

ishali
?Z:Y)

9 o

anshika Chopra
rta I 9

arun sharma
lEA

9 6

kas Kumarffi 9 9

inshu
tzB

I
ishavjeet singhtwl 9 8

ivek Harshvardhan
md

o 3

ashasvee Bhan
IIE

9 7

ashu Bhudim 9 9

9hima xapoorffi
9agan Singla[2
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153 Gagandeep Singh

'154 GeetanjliChopra 9 7

155 Himanshu Jindal 9 3

156 ,aSleen Xaur 9 6

'157 lyoti 9

158 Nikita Goyal 9 5

Rahul Bansal 9 8

160 Retika Pandit 9 4

161 sherya 9 4

162 Shubham (ashyap o 3

163 vipin Saarsar 2

164 Akshit Mangal
9 I

165 Amandeep
9

166 Anmol Sharda
9 I

167 China
9 7

168
9

Dhara Gupta
8

169
I

Diksha Pandey
I

170 Gurgopal5ingh
I

Gursimrat Singh I

172 Harmanjot Singh
7

173 (amini Raj
I 7

Mehak 5agar
9 5

175 Minal Dhawan
9 5

'17 6 Rajbir Singh
o 9

177 Sameeksha l-oonia
9

178 Sargam Bansal
I 8

179 Sheenam Gupta
I B

180 Shubham Salwan
I 6

5hweta Sandhu
I 5

'182 Vagisha Garg
9 I

'183 Vishal 7

Gaganprcet Saini 9 I
'14

Yuvraj Singh Bhatti a 7
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Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, Jalandhar.

MBBS (Batch-2015)

Attendance Sheet for mon'
Theory & Practical Batch A (

Department of Su

"No formating should be done

th of July 2019
roll no. 1 to 56 )
rgery .-'-:-

' ' 
' '-l r' i-riI 'lr )

onIv enter

5o '5'
,P

Ref. No. PIMS/SUnrOeOrlor$\ | 27 t07 119
? 6 ai-

Surgery

Theory

Held Att. Att.

Student Name

1
Aarzoo 11 9 34 JJ

Abhishek 11 't0 26

3 Aishwarya 't1 I 34 28

4 Alisha Gupta 9 32

5 Apoorva Sharma 34

6 Arshiya Dayal 1'l 't0

Arushi Dhawan 8 2'1

Avleen Kaur 11 11 34 34

I Avneet Kaur 11 10 34 34

'10 Baneet Chadha '11 10

't'l Dharneet Kaur 11 I 34 zb

'12 Ekamjot Kaur 11 11 34 34

13 Er3
't1 11 34

Gaganpreet Saini 11 0 0

15 Garima 34

Gitanjali 11 11 34

Gunjan Kochhar 1'l 10 34 1'

18 Gursimran Cheema 11 I 34

19 Harman Rai
a 34

20 Harmanpreet Kaur 11 I 34

Surgery

Theo Practical %

81.82 97.06

76.47

81.82 82.35

81.82 94.12

81.82

90.91 97.06

72.73 61.76

100.00 100.00

90.91 100.00

90.91 100.00

81.82 76.47

100.00 100.00

100.00 100.00

0.00 0.00

100.00

100.00 100.00

90.91

72.73 97.06

81.82 94.12

Page T

Bl .82 '100.00

d4

IA
P ractic a I

Roll No.

34

o

34

14

11 9 34

34
16

11

34

34

8

341'.|
7

11

u11

34

Roll No.

Held

Sheetl

90.91

81.82

97.06

94.12



2',| Harpreet Kaur 1'l 9 34 27

Harsimranjit Kaur 11 9 34

,asleen Kaur 't1 10 34 34

24 lshita Gupta Kaushal 11 't0 34 33

,asleen Kaur 1'l 9 3't

Kanlka Kohli '11 10 34 31

27 Krishma Bansal 11 10 34

Kritika 10 34

29 Kumari Punam 't1 29

Lata Devi 11 9

31 Manisha 11 34 0

32 Manjinder Kaur 11 n

Manmeet Kaur 11 'l'l 34 JJ

34 Manminder Kaur 9

Mansi Aggarwal 11 11 34 30

Meenal Goyal 11 1',1 34 32

Mehak Chouhan 10 34 J.l

38 Mehar Dang 11 JI

Mrinalini Kumari 11 '11 34

40 Muskan Kataria 't0 JJ

41 Navpreet Kaur 1'l 10 30

Naaz Walia 10 34 27

43 Nav.iot Kiran 34 31

44 Navpreet Kaur 11 11

45 Neha 't1 10 30

46 N itika 11 8

Pearl Sharma Valmiki 't1

Palakpreet Kaur 11 7 34 3'l

49 Parul 1'l 10 30

Prabhjyot Kaur Ralmil 1'l '11

Priyanka Seth 10 34

t, Raaghvi Kohli '10 34 33

Radhika Singla 11 9 34

Sheet'l

81.82 79.41

81.82

90.91

0.91 97.06

81.82 91 .18

90.91 91 .18

90.91 97.06

90.91 97.06

81.82 85.29

8',1.82 97.06

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

100.00

B'1.82 94.',t2

88.24

94.12

100.00

81.82 91 .18

100.00 100.00

90.9'l

90.91 88.24

79.41

81.82 91 .18

100.00

90.91 88.24

72.73 97.06

100.00 94.12

63.64 91 .18

90.91 88.24

88.24

90.91

90.91 97.06

94.12

100.00

97.06

91 .18
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81.82 85.29

30

0

0

33

32

35

36

11

9

34

42
1t

I
34 31

34

34

47
34

48

50

11

11

34

22

23

26

11

34

30
34

34

't1 34

34

11 34

34

1t

11

11

34

34

51

11

100.00

100,00

90.91

90.91

100.00

97.06

94.12



Sheetl

90.91 100.00

90.91 85.29

90.91 94.12

90.91

100.00

100.00

100.00

l

_l

90.91

72.73

100.00

100.00

72.73

90.91

90.91

63.64

90.91

90.91

90.91

100.00

90.91

90.91

90.91

72.73

54
11 '10 34

55 Sagal Pannu 1',1 10 29

Shivangi 11 10 34 32

57 Sandeep Kaur Dhillon 11 10

Shikha Walia 11 11

Shivangi Gupta 11

60 Shivani 11 11

61 Sh ruti 11 't1

bz SHIVANI KAMBOJ 11 't1

Simarjeet Kaur 1'l 10

Simran Kaur 'l'l 10

65 Sonakshi 't1

66 Slmran Kaur 10

67 Srishti Kanda 11 I

68 Sukhmandeep Kaur 11 11

69 Sukhmani Randhawa
q

70 Sunidhi '11 9

71 Surbhi Chawla 11 11

72 Surbhi Garg 11 1'l

Swati Khanna 8

Vani Chawla 10

75 Vishally Thapa 11

Vanie Gulati 11 7

77 Aarush Kumar
'10

78 Abhinash Singh

79 Abhishek Aggarwal

80 Abhishek Sharma 11 't1

Aditya 11 10

Ajay Deep Syal 11 10

Akash Sidana 11 10

Amit Kumar 1'l I

Anmol Sharma 11 10

Arshdeep Singh
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87 Amit Kumar 't1 10

88 Arshdeep 't'l 11

89 Binny Garg 11 11

90 Chandan Goyal 11 10

91 Divyansh Singla 11 o

92 Ekamjit Singh Bal 11

93 Gaurav Chopra 11 't0

Gunjan Bindlish '11 10

95 Gurbir Singh 1'l I

96 Gurkirpal Singh 1'l 10

97 Gurleen Singh 10

9B Gurpreet Singh 11 't0

99 Harkanwar Kashab 11 10

100
11 o

Himanshu Giya 11 1',|

Harmanbir Singh Kalsi 9

Harmandeep Singh 't1 11

Himanshu Attri 1'.| '10

't 05 lkshvaku Garg 10

106 lshaan Shrivastava 11 6

,askaran Singh 11

108 ,aspreet Singh Dardi 11 10

'109 Karamjit Sinth Jalota 11 10

Karanpreet Singh 11 10

111 Karunesh Garg 8

112 Kishan Rai 11

113 Mandeep Singh 11 10

Mukul Garg t't 8

Navdeep Sinth Bhatti

116 Navjiwan Singh Bhandal 11

117 Parav Sangar 10

11 I

Pawandeep Singh 11
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Piyush Vasudeva 11 I

121 Prashant Saini 11 10

Raghav Sharma 11 11

123 Rajat Deep 11

Raghav Mittal 11

't25 Rajat Loach 10

Rajit 0

't27 Rakesh Koul 11 '10

128 Ramandeep Singh 1'l 11

't29 Raveesh Mehta 11 a

130 Ricky Sagar 0

131 Rizul 11 0

132 Rohit Kumar 11 '10

'133 Ru pinder 1'l

Sahil 1'l 9

Sagar Joshi '11 10

'136 Sahil Gupta 7

Shivam Marria 11

SahilVaid 11 10

Shubham Mittal 11 9

140 SahilWalia 11 10

141 Tejpal Singh Dhillon 11

142 Taranjlt Singh Nahar

Iinish Mittal 11 1'l

Vaibhav Rampal 11 9

Varun Bansal 11 9

Vijay Kumar 't1 9

147 Vipul Chhabra 11 '11

Yadwinder Singh 11 10

Yuvrai Singh Bhatti 't1

5heenam garg 11

151 Yashish Singh 11

Aashit:r 11 10
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'153 Anuragh Joshi 11 11

154 Deepali 1'l 1'l

155 Gam:rnjot Kaur 11 't'l

156 Gunjeet Kaur 11 't1

157 llirnnnshu (iautunr 11

158 Jcevan Kumar '11 11

't 59 Loyepreet Rattu '11 11

160 Nlma n Su ntlh u '11 't0

151 NaYreet Kaur Sidhu '11 1

162 l'riva Sahni 11 10

163 Ilajnn 10

't64 Su pnu Jr ggi 1'l 9

165 Simranpreet Singh I

166 Sukhtlecp Kaur 11 't0

167 Ya rshun Anand 11 9
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